
         

All Results
Turn It Up Dance Challenge
May 13-15, 2022
East Rutherford, NJ, USA
Henry P. Becton Regional High School

Tiny Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 130 BUSHEL AND A PECK Studio J Dance Academy

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 92 AHOLA COMO MAI Empire of the Performing Arts

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 140 WHAT YOU WORKIN WITH Turning Pointe Dance Center
2 107 ROCKSTAR Old Bridge School of Dance
3 91 BABY I'M A STAR Broadway Bound Dance Center
4 133 SHOW OFF Studio J Dance Academy

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 119 STUPID CUPID The Susten Dance Collective
2 111 YELLOW POLKA DOT BIKINI The Susten Dance Collective
3 129 WORK ME DOWN Broadway Bound Dance Center
4 124 GOING BANANAS Studio J Dance Academy
5 95 SHAKE IT UP Old Bridge School of Dance

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 94 BE OUR GUEST Turning Pointe Dance Center
2 115 PUSH IT Turning Pointe Dance Center
3 108 MAMBO ITALIANO Studio J Dance Academy
4 118 YOU SHOULD BE DANCING Turning Pointe Dance Center
5 139 PROUD MARY Vicki's Dance Studio



Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 98 LAND OF 1,000 DANCES Broadway Bound Dance Center
2 120 SWAGGER JAGGER Broadway Bound Dance Center
3 106 SEA CRUISE Broadway Bound Dance Center
4 112 THERE'S A KIND OF HUSH Broadway Bound Dance Center
5 138 COUNT ON ME Broadway Bound Dance Center

Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 141 COOL CAT Empire of the Performing Arts

Mini Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 134 CALL ME, BEEP ME Empire of the Performing Arts
2 109 FRIEND LIKE ME Turning Pointe Dance Center
3 132 ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST Turning Pointe Dance Center

Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 150 ME TOO Turning Pointe Dance Center
2 155 THIS HOUSE IS HOME Perpetual Motion Dance Studio
3 179 GET YOUR SPARKLE ON Broadway Bound Dance Center
4 185 BETTER DAY Perpetual Motion Dance Studio
5 183 PURE IMAGINATION Perpetual Motion Dance Studio

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 93 U-N-I Vicki's Dance Studio
2 117 DAZZLE GIRL AND DRAGON FLY Vicki's Dance Studio

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 326 BIRTHDAY PARTY Perpetual Motion Dance Studio
2 362 RIVER DEEP Perpetual Motion Dance Studio
3 338 GIANTS Perpetual Motion Dance Studio



Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 152 SHAKE SHAKE Broadway Bound Dance Center
2 187 EVIL LIKE ME Empire of the Performing Arts
3 176 HOPE Perpetual Motion Dance Studio
4 154 PAPER MOON The Conservatory of Dance
5 159 MY NEW PHILOSOPHY Old Bridge School of Dance
6 180 FINDING WONDERLAND Studio J Dance Academy
7 181 HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT The Conservatory of Dance
8 157 HANGING TREE Studio J Dance Academy
9 158 BEAUTIFUL Perpetual Motion Dance Studio
9 153 SEE ME NOW Old Bridge School of Dance
10 156 BOOTS Old Bridge School of Dance

Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 104 TRASHIN' THE CAMP The Conservatory of Dance
2 121 WASH THAT MAN Broadway Bound Dance Center
3 90 ATTENTION Studio J Dance Academy
4 110 GIFT OF A FRIEND Broadway Bound Dance Center
5 89 DRACONIS Turning Pointe Dance Center

Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 329 DANCE FOREVER Old Bridge School of Dance
2 335 BACK TO SCHOOL Old Bridge School of Dance
3 363 LITTLE SHOP Old Bridge School of Dance
4 320 IN MY HEART Old Bridge School of Dance
5 357 PARTY TIME Empire of the Performing Arts

Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 361 COMPANY WAY Studio J Dance Academy
2 327 HOLD ON TO ME Turning Pointe Dance Center
3 364 INSTRUCTION Turning Pointe Dance Center
4 318 EVERYBODY DANCE NOW Broadway Bound Dance Center
5 355 RISE Perpetual Motion Dance Studio

Junior Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 103 CALIFORNIA GURLS Turning Pointe Dance Center



Junior Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 151 FUNKY TOWN Vicki's Dance Studio

Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 147 SOMEONE LIKE YOU The Susten Dance Collective
2 173 GOLD The Susten Dance Collective
3 172 THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL The Susten Dance Collective
4 161 LA MORDIDITA Turning Pointe Dance Center
5 146 THE DROUGHT The Susten Dance Collective
6 170 ONCE UPON A DREAM Studio J Dance Academy
6 198 QUE SERA The Susten Dance Collective
7 175 CALIFORNIA DREAMIN Turning Pointe Dance Center
8 167 THE SUN IS RISING Empire of the Performing Arts
9 191 HIT THE ROAD JACK Studio J Dance Academy
10 202 PARTICLES The Susten Dance Collective

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 99 INTO THE LIGHT The Susten Dance Collective
2 136 MAKE THEM LAUGH The Susten Dance Collective
3 102 WORK ME DOWN Empire of the Performing Arts
4 101 I DREAMED A DREAM The Susten Dance Collective
5 126 BUG A BOO Turning Pointe Dance Center

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 330 SHE USED TO BE MINE The Susten Dance Collective
2 322 IMPOSSIBLE The Susten Dance Collective
3 354 TEARS OF AN ANGEL The Susten Dance Collective
4 366 SEVEN NATION ARMY The Susten Dance Collective
5 348 THE ROSE The Susten Dance Collective

Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 360 LOST WITHOUT YOU Turning Pointe Dance Center
2 334 MOMBASA Turning Pointe Dance Center
3 317 HAND JIVE Studio J Dance Academy
4 316 SAVED The Susten Dance Collective
5 323 NEW YORK NEW YORK Turning Pointe Dance Center



Junior Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 174 TEEN BEACH Empire of the Performing Arts

Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 453 BEDROOM CEILING Perpetual Motion Dance Studio
2 463 HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE Broadway Bound Dance Center
3 427 WAVES Perpetual Motion Dance Studio
4 450 I WOULD Perpetual Motion Dance Studio
5 462 DO YOUR THING Broadway Bound Dance Center
6 451 FEVER Studio J Dance Academy
7 425 EYE OF THE TIGER Old Bridge School of Dance
8 449 YES YES I CAN Broadway Bound Dance Center
8 430 I'M NOT THAT GIRL Broadway Bound Dance Center
9 454 CRUELLA DEVIL Old Bridge School of Dance
10 452 SHOOTING STAR The Conservatory of Dance

Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 302 SALSA Broadway Bound Dance Center
2 241 DEVIL WITH A BLUE DRESS Broadway Bound Dance Center
3 231 MR. GREED Broadway Bound Dance Center
4 238 WE BOTH REACHED Old Bridge School of Dance
5 301 SHAKE THE ROOM Vicki's Dance Studio

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 230 MAMA MIA Old Bridge School of Dance
2 303 FOUND Old Bridge School of Dance
3 243 ANYTHING GOES Old Bridge School of Dance
4 237 GO GAGA Old Bridge School of Dance
5 242 MATERIAL GIRL Vicki's Dance Studio



Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 447 ONE ROAD The Susten Dance Collective
2 498 THAT'S LIFE The Susten Dance Collective
3 500 MY FUNNY VALENTINE The Susten Dance Collective
4 448 YOU MOVE AWAY The Susten Dance Collective
5 459 VIENNA The Susten Dance Collective
6 473 THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS Broadway Bound Dance Center
7 507 DARKER THINGS Perpetual Motion Dance Studio
7 512 INDESTRUCTIBLE The Susten Dance Collective
7 495 NIGHT AFTER NIGHT Perpetual Motion Dance Studio
8 445 WE OFTEN REPEAT OURSELVES The Susten Dance Collective
9 499 COSMIC LOVE Perpetual Motion Dance Studio
10 436 HERE IN THIS HOLE Empire of the Performing Arts

Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 215 FALL ON ME The Susten Dance Collective
2 305 MEMORIES The Susten Dance Collective
3 211 DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME Broadway Bound Dance Center
4 312 CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE The Susten Dance Collective
5 251 UNCHAINED MELODY The Susten Dance Collective

Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 297 FORGIVENESS The Susten Dance Collective
2 278 RULES FOR LOVERS The Susten Dance Collective
3 236 THE MIRROR The Susten Dance Collective
4 208 TO BUILD A HOME The Susten Dance Collective
5 257 LA VIE EN ROSE The Susten Dance Collective

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 398 STUTTER The Susten Dance Collective
2 371 PIANO MAN The Susten Dance Collective
3 369 FINAL CURTAIN The Susten Dance Collective
4 408 GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD The Susten Dance Collective
5 372 GOLD RUSH Turning Pointe Dance Center

Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 392 BE ITALIAN The Susten Dance Collective
2 384 GREASE The Conservatory of Dance
3 383 ADIOS The Susten Dance Collective
4 393 WEPA Broadway Bound Dance Center
5 377 BIG WHITE ROOM The Susten Dance Collective



Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 182 THIS IS THE MOMENT The Susten Dance Collective
2 143 DONT START NOW Turning Pointe Dance Center
3 190 HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL Old Bridge School of Dance
4 201 THE PROM Broadway Bound Dance Center
5 160 THE WEDDING SINGER Broadway Bound Dance Center

SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 62 WHY HAVEN'T I HEARD FROM YOU Vicki's Dance Studio
2 32 GOD IS A DANCER Old Bridge School of Dance

SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 239 HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT Vicki's Dance Studio

SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 44 MYSTERIES OF LOVE The Susten Dance Collective
2 52 SNOWING The Susten Dance Collective
3 38 ANGEL ON FIRE The Susten Dance Collective
4 72 NOT CRYING Perpetual Motion Dance Studio
5 67 LAST DANCE The Conservatory of Dance
6 12 AVE MARIA The Susten Dance Collective
7 80 LOVED BY GRACE The Susten Dance Collective
8 33 I KNOW THE END The Conservatory of Dance
9 75 WICKED GAME The Susten Dance Collective
10 23 TEMPTATION Perpetual Motion Dance Studio

SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 284 THE DEVIL WENT DOWN TO GEORGIA The Conservatory of Dance
2 224 IN THE SHADOWS The Susten Dance Collective
3 263 RUN The Susten Dance Collective
4 220 SATURN Broadway Bound Dance Center
5 246 FLIGHT Empire of the Performing Arts



SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 245 THE GARDEN The Susten Dance Collective
2 283 TO LOVE YOU MORE The Susten Dance Collective
3 290 ELEGY The Susten Dance Collective
3 250 REMEDY Turning Pointe Dance Center
4 228 IT'S QUIET UPTOWN Broadway Bound Dance Center
4 309 YOU SHOULD BE DANCING The Conservatory of Dance
5 311 WE FOUND LOVE The Susten Dance Collective

SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 406 FESTIVAL The Susten Dance Collective
2 381 THIS IS ME Broadway Bound Dance Center
3 375 BOYS WILL BE BOYS The Conservatory of Dance
4 386 ASYLUM Turning Pointe Dance Center
5 368 BANG The Conservatory of Dance

SR Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 396 CAN'T FIGHT THE MOONLIGHT The Conservatory of Dance

Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 173 GOLD The Susten Dance Collective
2 172 THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL The Susten Dance Collective

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 446 EVERYTHING MUST CHANGE The Susten Dance Collective
2 444 IN THE AIR TONIGHT The Susten Dance Collective
3 447 ONE ROAD The Susten Dance Collective
4 448 YOU MOVE AWAY The Susten Dance Collective

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 28 THAT'S LIFE Broadway Bound Dance Center
2 30 COME TOGETHER Old Bridge School of Dance



Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 392 BE ITALIAN The Susten Dance Collective

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 309 YOU SHOULD BE DANCING The Conservatory of Dance

Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 291 1991 TRUFFLE Turning Pointe Dance Center

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 371 PIANO MAN The Susten Dance Collective

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 384 GREASE The Conservatory of Dance

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 398 STUTTER The Susten Dance Collective

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 147 SOMEONE LIKE YOU The Susten Dance Collective
2 173 GOLD The Susten Dance Collective

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 99 INTO THE LIGHT The Susten Dance Collective
2 136 MAKE THEM LAUGH The Susten Dance Collective



Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 447 ONE ROAD The Susten Dance Collective
2 498 THAT'S LIFE The Susten Dance Collective

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 284 THE DEVIL WENT DOWN TO GEORGIA The Conservatory of Dance
2 215 FALL ON ME The Susten Dance Collective

Choice Awards Report

Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
23 Temptation Perpetual Motion Dance Studio E Senior Teen Competitive
89 Draconis Turning Pointe Dance Center D Junior Intermediate
149 Awaken and Allow The Susten Dance Collective H Junior Competitive
278 Rules For Lovers The Susten Dance Collective H Teen Competitive
355 Rise Perpetual Motion Dance Studio E Junior Intermediate
375 Boys Will Be Boys The Conservatory of Dance G Senior Teen Competitive
436 HERE IN THIS HOLE Empire of the Performing Arts J Teen Competitive

Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
61 Come Back to Earth The Conservatory of Dance G Senior Teen Competitive
142 80's Workout Studio J Dance Academy C Mini Novice
169 Glorious Turning Pointe Dance Center D Junior Competitive
246 FLIGHT Empire of the Performing Arts J Senior Teen Competitive
320 In My Heart Old Bridge School of Dance F Junior Intermediate
381 This is Me Broadway Bound Dance Center A Senior Teen Competitive
504 Heart Of Glass Old Bridge School of Dance F Teen Competitive

Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

8 Creek The Conservatory of Dance G Senior Teen Competitive
11 FAME Empire of the Performing Arts J Senior Teen Competitive
20 LADY POWERS Sukha Arts Center B Senior Teen Competitive
39 What is Love Broadway Bound Dance Center A Senior Teen Competitive
44 Mysteries Of Love The Susten Dance Collective H Senior Teen Competitive
54 You Don't Know Me Turning Pointe Dance Center D Senior Teen Competitive
67 Last Dance The Conservatory of Dance G Senior Teen Competitive
3 Fever Broadway Bound Dance Center A Senior Teen Competitive
62 Why haven't I heard from you Vicki's Dance Studio I Senior Teen Intermediate
55 Spirit Broadway Bound Dance Center A Senior Teen Competitive
83 Black Velvet Old Bridge School of Dance F Senior Teen Competitive
46 THE CRY INSIDE Empire of the Performing Arts J Senior Teen Competitive



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

90 Attention Studio J Dance Academy C Junior Intermediate
96 We Share Everything Vicki's Dance Studio I Junior Intermediate
101 I Dreamed A Dream The Susten Dance Collective H Junior Competitive
102 WORK ME DOWN Empire of the Performing Arts J Junior Competitive
103 California Gurls Turning Pointe Dance Center D Junior Intermediate
110 Gift of a Friend Broadway Bound Dance Center A Junior Intermediate
121 Wash That Man Broadway Bound Dance Center A Junior Intermediate
126 Bug A Boo Turning Pointe Dance Center D Junior Competitive
114 Yeah! Old Bridge School of Dance F Junior Intermediate
104 Trashin' the Camp The Conservatory of Dance G Junior Intermediate
122 9 TO 5 Empire of the Performing Arts J Junior Intermediate
136 Make Them Laugh The Susten Dance Collective H Junior Competitive
148 Endangered Species Studio J Dance Academy C Junior Competitive
161 La Mordidita Turning Pointe Dance Center D Junior Competitive
167 THE SUN IS RISING Empire of the Performing Arts J Junior Competitive
190 High School Musical Old Bridge School of Dance F Teen Competitive
193 Bang Bang Turning Pointe Dance Center D Junior Competitive
198 Que Sera The Susten Dance Collective H Junior Competitive
166 Photograph Perpetual Motion Dance Studio E Teen Competitive
159 My New Philosophy Old Bridge School of Dance F Junior Intermediate
174 TEEN BEACH Empire of the Performing Arts J Junior Competitive
201 The Prom Broadway Bound Dance Center A Teen Competitive
205 Snowing The Conservatory of Dance G Senior Teen Competitive
146 The Drought The Susten Dance Collective H Junior Competitive
211 Don't Worry About Me Broadway Bound Dance Center A Teen Competitive
236 The Mirror The Susten Dance Collective H Teen Competitive
244 If I Had A Boat Perpetual Motion Dance Studio E Senior Teen Competitive
251 Unchained Melody The Susten Dance Collective H Teen Competitive
254 Maneater The Conservatory of Dance G Senior Teen Competitive
277A HEADSPACE Turning Pointe Dance Center D Senior Teen Competitive
289 Anyway The Conservatory of Dance G Teen Competitive
292 Carry You Old Bridge School of Dance F Senior Teen Competitive
285 Ocean Eyes Vicki's Dance Studio I Senior Teen Competitive
295 Sweater Weather Broadway Bound Dance Center A Teen Competitive
304 LE JAZZ HOT Empire of the Performing Arts J Senior Teen Competitive
314 River Studio J Dance Academy C Teen Competitive
317 Hand Jive Studio J Dance Academy C Junior Competitive
322 Impossible The Susten Dance Collective H Junior Competitive
335 Back To School Old Bridge School of Dance F Junior Intermediate
343 HOW DO I LOOK? Empire of the Performing Arts J Junior Competitive
351 Sushi Studio J Dance Academy C Junior Competitive
352 Greatest Love of All Broadway Bound Dance Center A Junior Intermediate
323 New York New York Turning Pointe Dance Center D Junior Competitive
346 Don't Stop Me Now Turning Pointe Dance Center D Junior Intermediate
355 Rise Perpetual Motion Dance Studio E Junior Intermediate
319 Gloria The Conservatory of Dance G Junior Intermediate
368 Bang The Conservatory of Dance G Senior Teen Competitive
370 Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy Broadway Bound Dance Center A Teen Competitive
378 Aint No Other Man Turning Pointe Dance Center D Senior Teen Competitive
394 Someone Like You Turning Pointe Dance Center D Senior Teen Competitive
382 Respect Broadway Bound Dance Center A Teen Competitive
404 Someday Broadway Bound Dance Center A Teen Competitive
391 We Are Family The Conservatory of Dance G Teen Competitive



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

398 Stutter The Susten Dance Collective H Teen Competitive
369 Final Curtain The Susten Dance Collective H Teen Competitive
377 Big White Room The Susten Dance Collective H Teen Competitive
430 I'm Not That Girl Broadway Bound Dance Center A Teen Intermediate
431 Wings Old Bridge School of Dance F Teen Intermediate
440 Missing You Turning Pointe Dance Center D Teen Competitive
469 I Have Nothing The Conservatory of Dance G Teen Competitive
475 90 Days Broadway Bound Dance Center A Teen Competitive
476 Yes Yes You Can Turning Pointe Dance Center D Teen Competitive
477 Dancing On My Own The Susten Dance Collective H Teen Competitive
481 Cannons The Conservatory of Dance G Teen Competitive
485 ANYONE Empire of the Performing Arts J Teen Competitive
494 Anywhere But Here The Susten Dance Collective H Teen Competitive
495 Night After Night Perpetual Motion Dance Studio E Teen Competitive
499 Cosmic Love Perpetual Motion Dance Studio E Teen Competitive

Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Teen 462 Do Your Thing Avery Bjelland Broadway Bound Dance Center A
Mini 141 COOL CAT FIONA WAY Empire of the Performing Arts J
Junior 155 This House Is Home Autumn Massa Perpetual Motion Dance Studio E
Senior Teen 32 God Is A Dancer Gabby Slowik Old Bridge School of Dance F

IDA People's Choice
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
393 Wepa Broadway Bound Dance Center A Teen Competitive

Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
27 QUEEN Empire of the Performing Arts J Senior Teen Competitive
98 Land of 1,000 Dances Broadway Bound Dance Center A Mini Novice
151 Funky Town Vicki's Dance Studio I Junior Intermediate
258 Squid Games Turning Pointe Dance Center D Senior Teen Competitive
325 Dance Broadway Bound Dance Center A Junior Intermediate
371 Piano Man The Susten Dance Collective H Teen Competitive
457 Show Me How to Burlesque Broadway Bound Dance Center A Teen Competitive

Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
52 Snowing The Susten Dance Collective H Senior Teen Competitive
99 Into The Light The Susten Dance Collective H Junior Competitive
182 This Is The Moment The Susten Dance Collective H Teen Competitive
284 The Devil Went Down to Georgia The Conservatory of Dance G Senior Teen Competitive
330 She Used To Be Mine The Susten Dance Collective H Junior Competitive
392 Be Italian The Susten Dance Collective H Teen Competitive
447 One Road The Susten Dance Collective H Teen Competitive




